
MONTEREY COUNTY  

RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AGENCY - PUBLIC WORKS 

CASTROVILLE DRAINAGE AND ROAD IMPROVEMENTS BETWEEN  

UNION STREET AND POOLE STREET 

PROJECT NO. 13-142465 

 

 

PROJECT BUDGET 

 

Environmental and Design Engineering  $    62,153 

Construction Engineering $    71,896 

 

 

Construction Contract 

 Engineer’s Estimate $ 196,319 

 10% Contingencies $   19,632 

  $ 215,951 

 

TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST:  $ 350,000 

 

 

REVENUE 

 

Road Fund  $ 350,000 

  

TOTAL: $ 350,000 

 

  


